Termék
2022/B MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN260428
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkstvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000403266
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X52161992198
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
50 000 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam %  Vételi hozam %

8,35
10,8

9,65
11,83
11,77
11,57
11,07
10,37
10,91
10,72

9,61

9,32
9,55
8,99

8,66
8,55
8,6
8,66
8,36
8,29
8,11
8,09
8,02
3,9538
4,5194
4,844
3,0101
3,1535
5,7998

9,45
11,9

10,75
12,93
12,87
12,67
12,17
11,47
12,01
11,82
10,71

10,42
10,65
10,09

9,76
9,65
9,7
9,76
9,46
9,39
9,21
9,19
9,12
5,4428
5,7415
6,4197
4,611
4,7015
7,3748

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
99,3883
94,9081

101,3
93,1281
86,6253

83,643
86,2795
74,1654
74,7958
73,2427
71,6353
74,2872

101,1
88,4349
79,0535

66,021
99,2
68,5016
67,4193
74,5498
73,4226
58,1518
55,7033
54,9367
51,8674
55,357
100,5938
101,4363
100,8471
93,6543
93,5376
120,5535

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
99,2906
93,8132

99,9
92,2752
85,1588
81,9713
84,0831
71,9045
71,8582
70,7524
68,9761
70,8496

99,7
84,0218
75,2541
62,0344

97,8

63,869
62,3865
68,8412
67,9417
53,0549
50,429
48,8867
45,7491
48,4439
99,9968
100,0899
98,6574
88,6688
86,9942
102,5025

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

100,9705
99,856
103,1335
93,2473
87,3404
85,917
87,6206
74,9846
76,8526
73,8674
71,7421
76,9913
103,0588
94,6116
82,074
66,684
100,2017
68,7564
70,3933
77,7382
74,8651
59,1011
56,2643
57,6408
53,0921
56,957
101,0417
103,337
103,4749
94,1043
95,1965
124,1966

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %
100,8728
98,7611
101,7335
92,3944
85,8739
84,2453
85,4242
72,7237
73,915
71,3771
69,0829
73,5537
101,6588
90,1985
78,2746
62,6974
98,8017
64,1238
65,3605
72,0296
69,3842
54,0042
50,99
51,5908
46,9738
50,0439
100,4447
101,9906
101,2852
89,1188
88,6531
106,1456

Lejarat
2022.10.26
2023.11.24
2023.07.26
2023.08.23
2024.06.26
2024.10.24
2025.06.24
2025.11.26
2026.12.22
2026.04.22
2026.08.26
2027.10.27
2027.04.22
2028.10.22
2028.03.23
2029.05.23
2029.08.22
2030.08.21
2031.10.22
2032.11.24
2032.05.27
2033.04.20
2034.06.22
2038.10.27
2041.04.25
2051.04.28
2023.02.21
2023.11.22
2024.03.25
2026.04.28
2027.10.10
2041.03.29

2022.09.21.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
EUR
usb



